PORTAL

FOOD & BE\/ERAGE MENU - I N ——————. — BAR & EATERY

AVAILABLE
FROM 10AM

BREAKFAST  os%ichiay QIZZA BAR SNACKS AFfchiu

Good times start with good pizza.

PORK BELLY BITES 22
Sticky pork belly bites, sweet glaze

Our dough is crafted with care, stretched just right, and topped with the best
ingredients we could find and fired to perfection for the ultimate pizza experience.

CAULI BITES (V)

S SALAMI PICANTE 26 PROSCIUTTO RUCOLA GRANA 28 FRIED CHICKEN 22 Fainko inied eaulilower bufielo g
FULL VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) 29 AVOCADO TOAST DELUXE (v) 27 Napoli sauce, fior di latte, salami Napoli sauce, fior di latte, Comeback sauce, crudités sauce, crispy shallots
Free-rgnge egg, herb-roasted tomato, Avocado, Grizzly focacc:la, cherry picante, Parmesan, chili oil prosciutto, rocket, Parmesan I
haloumi, avocado, potato rosti, tomatoes, haloumi, poached eggs, FOCACCIA & DIP (V) 29 LOADED FRIES 18
sourdough potato rosti POLLO CARAMELIZED ONION 28 MARGHERITA () 25 White bean and bacon dip, Cheese sauce, onion jam, Texas BBQ
Roast chicken, Napoli sauce, fior di Napoli sauce, fior di latte, basil, beetroot hummus, Grizzly focaccia pulled pork, mozzarella
latte, roasted peppers, caramelized Parmesan
PORTAL BREAKFAST 29 EGGS ROYALE 27 onion, rocket PIZZA BALL DIPPERS (V) 5 KUMARA FRIES 14
Bacon, sausage, free-range eggs, Poached eggs, smoked salmon, TRE FORMAGGI () 24 Garlic butter Ketchup & smoked garlic aioli
herb-roasted tomato, avocado, hollandaise, Grizzly focaccia GARLIC BREAD PIZZA (v e Fior di latte. Parmesan. blue
potato rosti, sourdough : ’ ’ 18 FRIES (V) 12
EGGS BENEDICT . Cheesy garlic butter cheese (S;:I;T 8; PLESPIEESSLSJYL[;@CI . Ketchup & smoked garlic aioli
AVOCADO TOAST (V) 22 Poached eggs, prosciutto, , l,py IR ’ g
Avocado, Grizzly focaccia, tomato, hollandaise, Grizzly focaccia alol
GLUTEN FREE BASE OPTION +2
dukkah
EGGS ON TOAST 18
BREAKFAST BURGER 24 Two free-range eggs your way,
Bacon, breakfast sausage, sourdough toast

free-range egg, tomato, cheese,
spinach, tomato relish, potato rosti CHIA PUDDING (PB) 16 . C L A S S I C S AAFVTAEIF]{AE?A“EA D E S S E R T S

Coconut chia pudding, mango,

FRENCH TOAST (V) 22 passionfruit, coconut yogurt, local
Brioche, vanilla créme, banana honey
brilée, hazelnut, maple syrup OTAGO NZ.WA.GYU.RUMP 250G 34
Salad, red wine jus, fries NUTELLA PIZZA 18
Nutella, banana, hazelnuts
CHICKEN PARMA 28 e
Crumbed chicken Pgrmesan, Napoli BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING 14 BANANA SPLIT 16
y_ sauce, mozzarella, fries, salad Chocolate, vanilla ice cream, Chocolate, briléed banana,
custard ; ; ;
BURGERS AAEATER SPINACH RICOTTARAVIOLL (V) parslmts resperrion
OTAGO NZ WAGYU SIRLOIN 300g 39 Napoli sauce, Parmesan, basil i
Chimichurri, red wine jus, fries
- EVERYDAY “SUNDAY” ROAST 32 1 \‘\_
) Canterbury NZ lamb shoulder, (:‘ = - O N TA P
chimichurri, broccolini, roast carrots, J '
roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, \
red wine jus K.~ ) Crifiiees A% Portal Aviation Pale Ale 4.0%
> NICOISE SALAD (V) 22 Speights Summit Ultra 4.6% Panhead Supercharger APA 5.7%
e Poached egg, new potatoes, green . 9
THE PORTAL LOADED BURGER 32 CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 28 beans, cherry tomatoes, olives, FISH N’ CHIPS 28 Speights GMA 4.0% Frninzee) Senelioen [edy 927
Double patty, American cheese, lettuce, Pickle slaw, spicy mayo, fries watercress, lemon dressing Battered NZ Gurnard, fries, tartare Emersons Pilsner 4.9% Macs Gold 4.0%
tomato, onion, pickle, burger sauce, . . sauce )
bacon, Cheese,l?cr‘ies g Chicken +6 | Smoked Salmon +8 Prosciutto +6 Steinlager Classic 5.0% Macs Cloudy Apple Cider 4.2%
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER 28 PLANT POWER BURGER (PB) 28
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, Plant patty, vegan cheese, rocket, B OT T L E D B E E R
onion, pickle, burger sauce, fries tomato, caramelized onion, beetroot,
cucumber, mint yogurt, fries S I D E S
Stella Artois Corona
. ' SIDE SALAD 5 BROCCOLINI 10 Steinlager Classic [saac's Crisp Low Sugar Apple Cider
(V) Vegetarian | (PB) Plant-Based | (GF) Gluten Free Ingredients Mixed leaves, French dressing Ty W— Steinlager Pure Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon
Do you have an allergy? Speights Summit Ultra Steinlager Alcohol Free

Whilst we endeavour to ensure all meals are prepared in a food safe manner, we cannot guarantee ingredients/allergens are . .
separated due to the nature of sharing food preparation equipment. As such we are unable to provide any certainty that your meal Speights Mid Ale (25% ABV) Spelghts Summit Zero
will be free of any allergens should this be necessary. We appreciate and thank you for your understanding.




